
 2° FraBoLe
Framura (SP), 16/05/15

Classifica Assoluta

POS PET COGNOME NOME NAZ S TEAM TEMPO DISTACCO MEDIA
1 52 BENEDETTI GABRIELE ITA M ATL.SARZANA 0.38.24 17,97
2 1 RAMORINO CORRADO ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.38.32 0.00.08 17,91
3 3 CUSINATO RICCARDO ITA M DELTA SPEDIZIONI 0.39.44 0.01.20 17,37
4 30 NICOLINI DAVIDE ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 0.40.10 0.01.46 17,18
5 57 ALBERTI ANDREA ITA M APUANA RUNNING 0.40.17 0.01.53 17,13
6 47 DALL'OVO MAURIZIO ITA M CIRCOLO MENERVA 0.40.31 0.02.07 17,03
7 8 VIOLA MARIO ITA M DLF LA SPEZIA 0.40.40 0.02.16 16,96
8 18 PIERSANTE ANDREA ITA M PARCO ALPI APUANE 0.41.06 0.02.42 16,79
9 2 CUSINATO PAOLO ITA M DELTA SPEDIZIONI 0.41.11 0.02.47 16,76
10 29 MIGNANI ANTONIO ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 0.41.35 0.03.11 16,59
11 43 ZAMBONI AUGUSTO ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.42.59 0.04.35 16,05
12 45 SCIUTTO PAOLO ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.43.10 0.04.46 15,99
13 58 TOMA MIRCO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.43.11 0.04.47 15,98
14 10 BECCARI ROBERTO ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.43.19 0.04.55 15,93
15 77 RONCONE ALESSANDRO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.43.36 0.05.12 15,82
16 53 MAZZANTI PAOLO ITA M GS MALPOSE 0.43.50 0.05.26 15,74
17 54 MUSETTI MORENO ITA M STRA CARRARA 0.44.22 0.05.58 15,55
18 19 MERCIARI MASSIMO ITA M ATL. CRAL CREBERG 0.44.36 0.06.12 15,47
19 31 PISANI CARLO ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 0.44.43 0.06.19 15,43
20 89 GONTAREK ARTUR ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.44.55 0.06.30 15,36
21 88 OTTOGONI LUCIANO ITA M ATL. BARILLA 0.44.58 0.06.33 15,35
22 314 FRUZZ VALENTINA ITA F GS.LAMMARI 0.45.01 0.06.37 15,33
23 56 GENTILI DANIELE  ITA M APUANA RUNNING 0.45.18 0.06.54 15,23
24 60 BATTILANI DANIELE ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.45.24 0.07.00 15,20
25 20 FABBRIS ANDREA ITA M ATL. PONT DONNAS 0.45.55 0.07.31 15,03
26 67 FRONZA GIANNI ITA M ARCI FAVARO 0.46.05 0.07.41 14,97
27 313 BERTOLOTTI ELENA ITA F ATL. CASTELLO 0.46.16 0.07.52 14,91
28 28 CATTANI DANIELE ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 0.46.34 0.08.09 14,82
29 55 BIANCHI MASSIMILIANO ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.47.11 0.08.47 14,62
30 48 SALVETTI ANGELO ITA M PRO AVIS CM 0.47.13 0.08.49 14,61
31 69 MUSELLA ALESSANDRO ITA M LOL TEAM 0.47.21 0.08.57 14,57
32 7 RAVIOLI PAOLO ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.47.23 0.08.58 14,56
33 322 TRAVI FRANCESCA ITA F LOL TEAM 0.47.23 0.08.59 14,56
34 27 FINOCCHIETTI MIRCO ITA M ASD SPEZIA MARATHON 0.47.30 0.09.06 14,53
35 302 CIBEI MARGHERITA ITA F ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.47.30 0.09.06 14,53
36 33 BELLANTE IPPAZIO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 0.47.40 0.09.16 14,48
37 87 BUSSANI CRISTIANO ITA M LOL TEAM 0.47.52 0.09.28 14,42
38 80 DUYKERS RICARDO ITA M SPEZIA TRIATHLON 0.48.06 0.09.41 14,35
39 63 MUSSO EZIO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.48.10 0.09.45 14,33
40 38 CEVASCO CLAUDIO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 0.48.23 0.09.58 14,26
41 318 GAZZOLO CHIARA ITA F ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.48.24 0.10.00 14,26
42 73 ZANO LINO ITA M POL. MADONNETTA 0.48.25 0.10.00 14,25
43 74 ZUNTINI FRANCO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.48.26 0.10.01 14,25
44 4 CAMAIORA ACHILLE ITA M POL. MADONNETTA 0.48.27 0.10.02 14,24
45 308 SPADONI MARIA LUISA ITA F ATL. ARCI FAVARO 0.48.35 0.10.11 14,20
46 16 FRANCONI ANDREA ITA M PODISTICA PERALTO 0.48.36 0.10.12 14,20
47 59 SOLARI GIOVANNI ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.48.41 0.10.17 14,17
48 24 CASTELLINI LUCA ITA M LOL TEAM 0.48.45 0.10.21 14,15
49 11 BORDONI EUGENIO ITA M 0.49.05 0.10.41 14,06
50 22 BOLOGNESI ROBERTO ITA M MARATONETI GENOVESI 0.49.09 0.10.44 14,04
51 83 CANTARINI FILIPPO ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.49.36 0.11.12 13,91
52 9 SPAIRANI CARLO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.49.36 0.11.12 13,91
53 21 ARADO GIOVANNI ITA M MARATONETI GENOVESI 0.50.04 0.11.40 13,78
54 49 BACCI MARCHINI RICCARDO ITA M PRO AVIS CM 0.50.39 0.12.15 13,62
55 5 TONELLI MICHELE ITA M 0.50.43 0.12.19 13,60
56 50 MOGGIA FABIO ITA M LOL TEAM 0.50.48 0.12.23 13,58
57 14 BROGGI ANDREA ITA M A.G. COMENSE 0.51.43 0.13.19 13,34
58 46 BUSCO ANDREA ITA M LOL TEAM 0.51.50 0.13.26 13,31
59 26 POLONI MARCO ITA M ATL. CINISELLO 0.52.03 0.13.39 13,26
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60 32 MASCHIO MARIO ITA M MARATONETI GENOVESI 0.52.20 0.13.56 13,18
61 13 CAPODICASA MASSIMO ITA M TEAM OTC COMO 0.52.23 0.13.58 13,17
62 68 CARASSALE FRANCO ITA M SPEZIA MARATHON 0.52.26 0.14.02 13,16
63 72 BENACCI FRANCESCO ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.52.44 0.14.19 13,09
64 6 BETTI DAVID ITA M POL. VIRTUS SPOLETO 0.52.54 0.14.30 13,04
65 311 SHEA MOIRA ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 0.53.03 0.14.39 13,01
66 64 MEDONE ENRICO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 0.53.03 0.14.39 13,01
67 34 MENGHINI FRANCESCO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 0.53.15 0.14.51 12,96
68 303 SMERZINI CHIARA ITA F POL. VIRTUS SPOLETO 0.53.21 0.14.56 12,94
69 316 ZUCCA MARTINA ITA F SPEZIA MARATHON 0.53.43 0.15.19 12,84
70 70 ROSSI MARCO ITA M SPEZIA MARATHON 0.53.44 0.15.20 12,84
71 76 BALZI CESARE ITA M AVIS AMELIA 0.53.53 0.15.29 12,81
72 79 MOSCATELLI MARCO ITA M 0.54.52 0.16.27 12,58
73 41 CHIAVERO STEFANO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 0.55.00 0.16.36 12,55
74 81 MOSCATELLI STEFANO ITA M 0.55.25 0.17.00 12,45
75 15 BIELLI MARCO ITA M AZZURRA GARBAGNATE 0.55.41 0.17.16 12,39
76 82 MOSCATELLI EDOARDO ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.55.57 0.17.32 12,33
77 35 CATTANI ILARIO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 0.56.00 0.17.35 12,32
78 71 GRASSI NICCOLO ITA M ATL.CESANO MADERNO 0.56.07 0.17.43 12,30
79 84 CASTELLITTI MARCO ITA M 0.56.08 0.17.44 12,29
80 310 FARINA ANTONELLA ITA F PRO AVIS CM 0.57.26 0.19.01 12,02
81 17 REZZANO EDOARDO ITA M LOL TEAM 0.57.26 0.19.02 12,01
82 306 CHIAPPARA ELISA ITA F LOL TEAM 0.59.01 0.20.37 11,69
83 62 ILARI EMANUELE  ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.59.07 0.20.43 11,67
84 61 GIUMELLI ANDREA ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.59.14 0.20.50 11,65
85 320 ANGELINELLI ELISA ITA F GOLFO DEI POETI 0.59.20 0.20.56 11,63
86 75 MONTEVERDE MASSIMILIANO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.59.21 0.20.57 11,62
87 301 INNOCENTI CLARA ITA F 1.00.01 0.21.37 11,50
88 85 MAINIERI MARCO ITA M 1.00.17 0.21.53 11,45
89 307 MAGNANI CECILIA ITA F ATL. UISP MARINA DI CARRARA 1.00.24 0.22.00 11,42
90 326 NICCO LORENA ITA F 1.01.16 0.22.52 11,26
91 315 MERCANDINO ELISABETTA ITA F 1.01.24 0.22.59 11,24
92 66 SANGUINETI ANGELO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.01.35 0.23.11 11,20
93 317 CATTANEO ELENONORA ITA F ATL .CESANO MADERNO 1.01.42 0.23.18 11,18
94 312 BARSANTI SIMONA ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.01.46 0.23.22 11,17
95 65 ALLUZZI GIORGIO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.02.08 0.23.43 11,11
96 319 MORI FEDERICA ITA F 1.02.12 0.23.48 11,09
97 309 CICCHETTI MARICA ITA F 1.02.30 0.24.06 11,04
98 39 BATTOLLA GIUSEPPE ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1.02.40 0.24.16 11,01
99 25 MAGNANI CARLO ITA M ATL. UISP MARINA DI CARRARA 1.02.50 0.24.26 10,98
100 23 SANNINO ROSARIO ITA M LOL TEAM 1.02.51 0.24.26 10,98
101 42 LAZZAROTTO GIULIANO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.02.57 0.24.32 10,96
102 36 DI LALLO FABRIZIO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1.05.10 0.26.45 10,59
103 51 SPIACCI STEFANO ITA M STRA FOSSONE 1.08.58 0.30.34 10,00
104 86 ANGELINELLI DAVIDE ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 1.09.16 0.30.52 9,96
105 321 IVANI ALICE ITA F GOLFO DEI POETI 1.09.16 0.30.52 9,96
106 304 ROSSI PAOLA ITA F PODISTICA PERALTO 1.11.24 0.32.59 9,66
107 12 SULIS GIUSEPPE ITA M CARTOS CARRARA 1.12.09 0.33.45 9,56
108 305 SPINETTI ANDREINA ITA F CARTOS CARRARA 1.13.43 0.35.19 9,36
109 44 ZAMBONI ARISTIDE ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 1.14.59 0.36.35 9,20
110 37 PAGLIONICO MARIO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1.19.37 0.41.13 8,67
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 2° FraBoLe
Framura (SP), 16/05/15

Classifica Maschile

POS PET COGNOME NOME NAZ S TEAM TEMPO MEDIA
1 52 BENEDETTI GABRIELE ITA M ATL.SARZANA 0.38.24 17,97
2 1 RAMORINO CORRADO ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.38.32 17,91
3 3 CUSINATO RICCARDO ITA M DELTA SPEDIZIONI 0.39.44 17,37
4 30 NICOLINI DAVIDE ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 0.40.10 17,18
5 57 ALBERTI ANDREA ITA M APUANA RUNNING 0.40.17 17,13
6 47 DALL'OVO MAURIZIO ITA M CIRCOLO MENERVA 0.40.31 17,03
7 8 VIOLA MARIO ITA M DLF LA SPEZIA 0.40.40 16,96
8 18 PIERSANTE ANDREA ITA M PARCO ALPI APUANE 0.41.06 16,79
9 2 CUSINATO PAOLO ITA M DELTA SPEDIZIONI 0.41.11 16,76
10 29 MIGNANI ANTONIO ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 0.41.35 16,59
11 43 ZAMBONI AUGUSTO ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.42.59 16,05
12 45 SCIUTTO PAOLO ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.43.10 15,99
13 58 TOMA MIRCO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.43.11 15,98
14 10 BECCARI ROBERTO ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.43.19 15,93
15 77 RONCONE ALESSANDRO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.43.36 15,82
16 53 MAZZANTI PAOLO ITA M GS MALPOSE 0.43.50 15,74
17 54 MUSETTI MORENO ITA M STRA CARRARA 0.44.22 15,55
18 19 MERCIARI MASSIMO ITA M ATL. CRAL CREBERG 0.44.36 15,47
19 31 PISANI CARLO ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 0.44.43 15,43
20 89 GONTAREK ARTUR ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.44.55 15,36
21 88 OTTOGONI LUCIANO ITA M ATL. BARILLA 0.44.58 15,35
22 56 GENTILI DANIELE  ITA M APUANA RUNNING 0.45.18 15,23
23 60 BATTILANI DANIELE ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.45.24 15,20
24 20 FABBRIS ANDREA ITA M ATL. PONT DONNAS 0.45.55 15,03
25 67 FRONZA GIANNI ITA M ARCI FAVARO 0.46.05 14,97
26 28 CATTANI DANIELE ITA M PRO AVIS CASTELNUOVO MAGRA 0.46.34 14,82
27 55 BIANCHI MASSIMILIANO ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.47.11 14,62
28 48 SALVETTI ANGELO ITA M PRO AVIS CM 0.47.13 14,61
29 69 MUSELLA ALESSANDRO ITA M LOL TEAM 0.47.21 14,57
30 7 RAVIOLI PAOLO ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.47.23 14,56
31 27 FINOCCHIETTI MIRCO ITA M ASD SPEZIA MARATHON 0.47.30 14,53
32 33 BELLANTE IPPAZIO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 0.47.40 14,48
33 87 BUSSANI CRISTIANO ITA M LOL TEAM 0.47.52 14,42
34 80 DUYKERS RICARDO ITA M SPEZIA TRIATHLON 0.48.06 14,35
35 63 MUSSO EZIO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.48.10 14,33
36 38 CEVASCO CLAUDIO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 0.48.23 14,26
37 73 ZANO LINO ITA M POL. MADONNETTA 0.48.25 14,25
38 74 ZUNTINI FRANCO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.48.26 14,25
39 4 CAMAIORA ACHILLE ITA M POL. MADONNETTA 0.48.27 14,24
40 16 FRANCONI ANDREA ITA M PODISTICA PERALTO 0.48.36 14,20
41 59 SOLARI GIOVANNI ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 0.48.41 14,17
42 24 CASTELLINI LUCA ITA M LOL TEAM 0.48.45 14,15
43 11 BORDONI EUGENIO ITA M 0.49.05 14,06
44 22 BOLOGNESI ROBERTO ITA M MARATONETI GENOVESI 0.49.09 14,04
45 83 CANTARINI FILIPPO ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.49.36 13,91
46 9 SPAIRANI CARLO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.49.36 13,91
47 21 ARADO GIOVANNI ITA M MARATONETI GENOVESI 0.50.04 13,78
48 49 BACCI MARCHINI RICCARDO ITA M PRO AVIS CM 0.50.39 13,62
49 5 TONELLI MICHELE ITA M 0.50.43 13,60
50 50 MOGGIA FABIO ITA M LOL TEAM 0.50.48 13,58
51 14 BROGGI ANDREA ITA M A.G. COMENSE 0.51.43 13,34
52 46 BUSCO ANDREA ITA M LOL TEAM 0.51.50 13,31
53 26 POLONI MARCO ITA M ATL. CINISELLO 0.52.03 13,26
54 32 MASCHIO MARIO ITA M MARATONETI GENOVESI 0.52.20 13,18
55 13 CAPODICASA MASSIMO ITA M TEAM OTC COMO 0.52.23 13,17
56 68 CARASSALE FRANCO ITA M SPEZIA MARATHON 0.52.26 13,16
57 72 BENACCI FRANCESCO ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.52.44 13,09
58 6 BETTI DAVID ITA M POL. VIRTUS SPOLETO 0.52.54 13,04
59 64 MEDONE ENRICO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 0.53.03 13,01
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POS PET COGNOME NOME NAZ S TEAM TEMPO MEDIA
60 34 MENGHINI FRANCESCO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 0.53.15 12,96
61 70 ROSSI MARCO ITA M SPEZIA MARATHON 0.53.44 12,84
62 76 BALZI CESARE ITA M AVIS AMELIA 0.53.53 12,81
63 79 MOSCATELLI MARCO ITA M 0.54.52 12,58
64 41 CHIAVERO STEFANO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 0.55.00 12,55
65 81 MOSCATELLI STEFANO ITA M 0.55.25 12,45
66 15 BIELLI MARCO ITA M AZZURRA GARBAGNATE 0.55.41 12,39
67 82 MOSCATELLI EDOARDO ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.55.57 12,33
68 35 CATTANI ILARIO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 0.56.00 12,32
69 71 GRASSI NICCOLO ITA M ATL.CESANO MADERNO 0.56.07 12,30
70 84 CASTELLITTI MARCO ITA M 0.56.08 12,29
71 17 REZZANO EDOARDO ITA M LOL TEAM 0.57.26 12,01
72 62 ILARI EMANUELE  ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.59.07 11,67
73 61 GIUMELLI ANDREA ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 0.59.14 11,65
74 75 MONTEVERDE MASSIMILIANO ITA M ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.59.21 11,62
75 85 MAINIERI MARCO ITA M 1.00.17 11,45
76 66 SANGUINETI ANGELO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.01.35 11,20
77 65 ALLUZZI GIORGIO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.02.08 11,11
78 39 BATTOLLA GIUSEPPE ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1.02.40 11,01
79 25 MAGNANI CARLO ITA M ATL. UISP MARINA DI CARRARA 1.02.50 10,98
80 23 SANNINO ROSARIO ITA M LOL TEAM 1.02.51 10,98
81 42 LAZZAROTTO GIULIANO ITA M MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.02.57 10,96
82 36 DI LALLO FABRIZIO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1.05.10 10,59
83 51 SPIACCI STEFANO ITA M STRA FOSSONE 1.08.58 10,00
84 86 ANGELINELLI DAVIDE ITA M GOLFO DEI POETI 1.09.16 9,96
85 12 SULIS GIUSEPPE ITA M CARTOS CARRARA 1.12.09 9,56
86 44 ZAMBONI ARISTIDE ITA M GRUPPO CITTA' DI GENOVA 1.14.59 9,20
87 37 PAGLIONICO MARIO ITA M ATL. ARCI FAVARO 1.19.37 8,67
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Classifica Femminile

POS PET COGNOME NOME NAZ S TEAM TEMPO MEDIA
1 314 FRUZZ VALENTINA ITA F GS.LAMMARI 0.45.01 15,33
2 313 BERTOLOTTI ELENA ITA F ATL. CASTELLO 0.46.16 14,91
3 322 TRAVI FRANCESCA ITA F LOL TEAM 0.47.23 14,56
4 302 CIBEI MARGHERITA ITA F ASD GOLFO DEI POETI 0.47.30 14,53
5 318 GAZZOLO CHIARA ITA F ATL. ENTELLA RUNNING 0.48.24 14,26
6 308 SPADONI MARIA LUISA ITA F ATL. ARCI FAVARO 0.48.35 14,20
7 311 SHEA MOIRA ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 0.53.03 13,01
8 303 SMERZINI CHIARA ITA F POL. VIRTUS SPOLETO 0.53.21 12,94
9 316 ZUCCA MARTINA ITA F SPEZIA MARATHON 0.53.43 12,84
10 310 FARINA ANTONELLA ITA F PRO AVIS CM 0.57.26 12,02
11 306 CHIAPPARA ELISA ITA F LOL TEAM 0.59.01 11,69
12 320 ANGELINELLI ELISA ITA F GOLFO DEI POETI 0.59.20 11,63
13 301 INNOCENTI CLARA ITA F 1.00.01 11,50
14 307 MAGNANI CECILIA ITA F ATL. UISP MARINA DI CARRARA 1.00.24 11,42
15 326 NICCO LORENA ITA F 1.01.16 11,26
16 315 MERCANDINO ELISABETTA ITA F 1.01.24 11,24
17 317 CATTANEO ELENONORA ITA F ATL .CESANO MADERNO 1.01.42 11,18
18 312 BARSANTI SIMONA ITA F MARATONETI DEL TIGULLIO 1.01.46 11,17
19 319 MORI FEDERICA ITA F 1.02.12 11,09
20 309 CICCHETTI MARICA ITA F 1.02.30 11,04
21 321 IVANI ALICE ITA F GOLFO DEI POETI 1.09.16 9,96
22 304 ROSSI PAOLA ITA F PODISTICA PERALTO 1.11.24 9,66
23 305 SPINETTI ANDREINA ITA F CARTOS CARRARA 1.13.43 9,36
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